
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (50% = 10 Laps)

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

1

5

DNF

DNF

No.

57

65

95

43

93

911

26

51

63

317

107

35

128

945

41

Name

Andrew Aksyonov - CM

David Rowlison - IP

Richard Grieser - CM

Shea Burns - IP

Jim Peterson - JP

Christopher Warp - IS

Hugh Charvat - KP

Scott Blazey - IS

Scott Goodwin - KP

Len Mueller - IP

Povoledo / Mariani - IP

Melissa Mauk - DM

Stephen Ayers - IP

Jeff Herrmann - DM

John Van Houten - KP

Class

CM

IP

CM

IP

JP

IS

KP

IS

KP

IP

IP

DM

IP

DM

KP

Laps

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

17

16

12

11

4

4

Diff

-

1 Lap

+2.719

+3.511

+34.036

+1:12.199

+1:31.840

2 Laps

3 Laps

+1:00.250

4 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

-

-

Gap

-

1 Lap

+2.719

+0.792

+30.525

+38.163

+19.641

1 Lap

1 Lap

+1:00.250

1 Lap

4 Laps

1 Lap

-

-

Total Tm

30:39.839

30:52.904

30:55.623

30:56.415

31:26.940

32:05.103

32:24.744

31:15.882

31:52.785

32:53.035

31:02.079

20:03.737

22:59.068

6:17.683

7:14.539

Best Tm

1:30.169

1:35.908

1:35.765

1:35.396

1:37.237

1:39.460

1:40.015

1:41.385

1:35.225

1:38.579

1:33.767

1:36.577

1:36.319

1:32.796

1:38.057

In Lap

3

8

8

14

4

12

3

18

5

16

2

6

8

2

2

Sorted on LapsBMW Oktoberfest

National event

Sprint, fun1

Race (30:00 Time)

Gingerman Raceway 1.880 Miles

07/22/06 01:30 PM

Printed: 7/24/2006 2:07:15 PM

Steve Olsen, comp

Jack Money, tech

Larry Fletcher, t&s

Licensed to:  BMW CCA Club Racing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

73.572

Best Lap Tm

1:30.169

Best Spd

75.059

Best Lap by

[57] Andrew Aksyonov - CM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not qualified (50% = 14 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

4

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

DNF

No.

57

128

444

43

65

317

95

93

51

911

35

26

63

02

41

Name

Andrew Aksyonov - CM

Stephen Ayers - IP

Chris Zakin - JP

Shea Burns - IP

David Rowlison - IP

Len Mueller - IP

Richard Grieser - CM

Jim Peterson - JP

Scott Hughes - IS

Christopher Warp - IS

Tom Mauk - DM

Hugh Charvat - KP

Billy Jack Ethridge - KP

Terry Sayther - EM

John Van Houten - KP

Class

CM

IP

JP

IP

IP

IP

CM

JP

IS

IS

DM

KP

KP

EM

KP

Laps

27

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

23

23

10

Diff

-

1 Lap

+2.417

+4.446

+17.923

2 Laps

+16.688

+26.713

+30.299

+48.373

+1:33.267

3 Laps

4 Laps

+1:17.747

-

Gap

-

1 Lap

+2.417

+2.029

+13.477

1 Lap

+16.688

+10.025

+3.586

+18.074

+44.894

1 Lap

1 Lap

+1:17.747

-

Total Tm

41:17.187

42:38.669

42:41.086

42:43.115

42:56.592

41:18.677

41:35.365

41:45.390

41:48.976

42:07.050

42:51.944

41:29.136

41:48.224

43:05.971

17:19.393

Best Tm

1:30.406

1:36.555

1:36.771

1:36.775

1:36.714

1:37.439

1:37.178

1:38.551

1:38.921

1:39.734

1:38.238

1:40.962

1:45.305

1:45.601

1:38.124

In Lap

6

9

10

7

13

8

3

5

17

5

2

5

14

2

2

Sorted on LapsBMW Oktoberfest

National event

Sprint

Race (40:00 Time)

Gingerman Raceway 1.880 Miles

7/22/2006 03:15 PM

Printed: 7/24/2006 2:07:46 PM

Steve Olsen, comp

Jack Money, tech

Larry Fletcher, t&s

Licensed to:  BMW CCA Club Racing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

73.768

Best Lap Tm

1:30.406

Best Spd

74.862

Best Lap by

[57] Andrew Aksyonov - CM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not qualified (50% = 9 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

1

2

1

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

4

DNF

No.

57

03

08

107

95

128

43

93

911

63

02

51

26

444

65

35

Name

Andrew Aksyonov - CM

Mike Akard - DM

Alex Lipowich - CM

John Mariani - IP

Richard Grieser - CM

Stephen Ayers - IP

Shea Burns - IP

Jim Peterson - JP

Christopher Warp - IS

Scott Goodwin - KP

Terry Sayther - EM

Scott Blazey - IS

Matt Groner - KP

Chris Zakin - JP

David Rowlison - IP

Melissa Mauk - DM

Class

CM

DM

CM

IP

CM

IP

IP

JP

IS

KP

EM

IS

KP

JP

IP

DM

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

12

3

Diff

-

+46.095

+46.998

+1:20.096

+1:52.179

+1:52.973

1 Lap

+0.498

+16.245

2 Laps

+12.600

+14.352

+30.523

3 Laps

6 Laps

-

Gap

-

+46.095

+0.903

+33.098

+32.083

+0.794

1 Lap

+0.498

+15.747

1 Lap

+12.600

+1.752

+16.171

1 Lap

3 Laps

-

Total Tm

27:50.670

28:36.765

28:37.668

29:10.766

29:42.849

29:43.643

28:11.588

28:12.086

28:27.833

27:56.589

28:09.189

28:10.941

28:27.112

24:41.792

19:40.369

5:47.515

Best Tm

1:30.114

1:33.174

1:32.660

1:33.959

1:36.212

1:36.878

1:37.068

1:37.544

1:38.889

1:42.251

1:43.298

1:42.400

1:43.703

1:36.754

1:36.184

1:45.996

In Lap

6

16

6

6

4

12

9

10

7

2

11

5

3

11

10

2

Sorted on LapsBMW Oktoberfest

National event

Sprint, fun2

Race (30:00 Time)

Gingerman Raceway 1.880 Miles

7/23/2006 09:15 AM

Printed: 7/24/2006 2:08:08 PM

Steve Olsen, comp

Jack Money, tech

Larry Fletcher, t&s

Licensed to:  BMW CCA Club Racing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+46.095

Avg. Speed

72.919

Best Lap Tm

1:30.114

Best Spd

75.105

Best Lap by

[57] Andrew Aksyonov - CM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not qualified (50% = 18 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

2

1

4

DNF

No.

57

03

95

128

444

63

43

911

93

51

65

26

02

107

35

Name

Andrew Aksyonov - CM

Mike Akard - DM

Richard Grieser - CM

Stephen Ayers - IP

Povoledo / Zakin - JP

Billy Jack Ethridge - KP

Burns / Van Houten - IP

Christopher Warp - IS

Jim Peterson - JP

Scott Blazey - IS

David Rowlison - IP

Matt Groner - KP

Terry Sayther - EM

John Mariani - IP

Melissa / Tom Mauk - DM

Class

CM

DM

CM

IP

JP

KP

IP

IS

JP

IS

IP

KP

EM

IP

DM

Laps

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

30

28

22

7

Diff

-

+7.708

1 Lap

+9.569

+26.223

2 Laps

+0.766

+2.037

+9.533

3 Laps

+1:10.561

5 Laps

7 Laps

13 Laps

-

Gap

-

+7.708

1 Lap

+9.569

+16.654

1 Lap

+0.766

+1.271

+7.496

1 Lap

+1:10.561

2 Laps

2 Laps

6 Laps

-

Total Tm

1:01:32.518

1:01:40.226

1:01:45.028

1:01:54.597

1:02:11.251

1:01:46.938

1:01:47.704

1:01:48.975

1:01:56.471

1:02:13.531

1:03:24.092

1:02:14.415

1:02:12.957

35:26.167

13:21.931

Best Tm

1:31.080

1:32.339

1:36.205

1:36.879

1:36.034

1:37.720

1:37.512

1:38.838

1:38.820

1:44.019

1:38.377

1:45.240

1:49.106

1:35.453

1:40.560

In Lap

9

9

33

4

4

4

10

6

3

15

15

8

6

6

6

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

--

#65 - 2-minute penalty for fueling violation.

BMW Oktoberfest

National event

Enduro, feature

Race (1:00:00 Time)

Gingerman Raceway 1.880 Miles

7/23/2006 01:00 PM

Printed: 7/24/2006 2:08:29 PM

Steve Olsen, comp

Jack Money, tech

Larry Fletcher, t&s

Licensed to:  BMW CCA Club Racing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+7.708

Avg. Speed

64.151

Best Lap Tm

1:31.080

Best Spd

74.308

Best Lap by

[57] Andrew Aksyonov - CM
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